Blackcap
Common Sandpiper
Dipper

Fieldfare

Fieldfare

Garden Warbler

Greylag Goose

Jackdaw

Lesser Spotted Woodpecker

Mallard
Redstart

Redwing

Sand Martin
Tawny Owl
Willow Warbler
Wren

21/03/17
08/05/17
24/04/17

28/04/17
17/01/17
12/06/17
24/04/17
171117
06/03/17

15/06/17

17/08/17

07/01/17
01/04/17
17/05/17
15/06/17
15/06/17

Barden Bridge 2017

1
4

1
400 - 500
2

20
1

40
24

12

singing

Two pairs

1 feeding 1 young below Barden Bridge whilst another was nest
building at aquaduct (for 2nd brood?)

A late individual

in field, 300+ on 26 Jan

aquaduct

family including 6 young at aquaduct

Storiths Road

33 adults (including near fully-grown young and some males going
into eclipse) and 1 brood of 1 small juvenile

Storiths Road, at least 10 all along the road - seven on 16/8 and five
on 3/7.

road casualty
Adults carrying food. Five singing males on 24/4.
between bridge and aquaduct



