Barden Bridge 2017			
Blackcap	21/03/17	1	singing
Common Sandpiper	08/05/17	4	Two pairs
Dipper	24/04/17		1 feeding 1 young below Barden Bridge whilst another was nest building at aquaduct (for 2nd brood?)
Fieldfare	28/04/17	1	A late individual
Fieldfare	17/01/17	400 - 500	in field, 300+ on 26 Jan
Garden Warbler	12/06/17	2	aquaduct
Greylag Goose	24/04/17		family including 6 young at aquaduct
Jackdaw	17/11/17	20	
Lesser Spotted Woodpecker	06/03/17	1	Storiths Road
Mallard	15/06/17		33 adults (including near fully-grown young and some males going into eclipse) and 1 brood of 1 small juvenile
Redstart	17/08/17	10	Storiths Road, at least 10 all along the road - seven on 16/8 and five on 3/7.
Redwing	07/01/17	40	
Sand Martin	01/04/17	24	
Tawny Owl	17/05/17	1	road casualty
Willow Warbler	15/06/17		Adults carrying food. Five singing males on 24/4.
Wren	15/06/17	12	between bridge and aquaduct